
Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship   Round 2  1st April 2012

Promoted by  Central Coast Car Club (Gladstone) inc.
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME Cat     Class CAR O/RIGHT O/R Pent P Star P Bowler P Top P Clover P Waltz P Trefoil P Crossed P Square P Double P

No TOTAL  agon    Hat leaf Clover 4 Point Slalom  Loop

Noel Caplet F 25 Special Paris 217.02 1 21.84  21.76  17.63  19.59  20.58  31.10  19.71  19.11  21.35  24.35  

Alan McConnell F 27 Special Mini 218.19 2 21.64  21.52  18.33  19.57  19.94  33.58  20.49  18.15  20.39  24.58  

Scott Longton F 22 Special Red Knight 228.54 3 21.33  23.25  17.27  19.40  20.87  36.89  19.85 F1 18.92  21.19  24.57  

Alan Wheeley G 28 Special Casper 234.70 4 22.38  21.97  17.76  20.32  20.57  44.57  20.96  18.87  21.63  25.67  

Andrew Mitchell AF 18 Mini Sedan 237.56 5 22.76  25.77  18.66  21.49  21.83  34.58  22.32  19.65  23.23  27.27  

Peter Lepherd BR 1 Mazda MX5 241.06 6 23.53  22.09  19.39  20.63  22.24  36.61  25.98  19.57  23.69  27.33  

Stewart Bell BR 23 Mazda MX5 249.28 7 23.97  23.27  20.37  20.79  22.84  43.06  24.59  20.28  23.77  26.34  

Terry Scharf G 11 Special Mon Reve 252.09 8 21.42  22.69  18.43  19.66  20.34  40.47 F1 24.46  21.36  24.05  29.21 F1

Gordon Fischer CF 20 VW Golf 256.75 9 24.11  24.69 F1 22.06  22.34  22.89  37.73  23.81  21.43  24.58  28.11  

Keith Honour DR 21 Nissan Skyline R32 265.89 10 26.41  27.97  21.69  23.37  23.83  40.32  25.10  20.73  25.38  31.09  

Roger Logan BF 8 Suzuki Swift Gti 266.04 11 24.82  26.15  20.50  21.45  24.33  42.44  29.93  23.41  25.83  27.18  

Jeremy Lepherd J BR 10 Mazda MX5 266.28 12 23.57 F1 25.33  21.06  21.70  23.33  41.51  27.93  22.57  25.09  29.19  

Keith Butcher G 2 Special Mon Reve 269.28 13 22.67  22.54  18.05  19.47  20.57  62.20 DNF 39.42 DNS 18.53  21.45  24.38  

Kyle Honour J CR 19 BMW E30 291.37 14 26.02  28.28  23.84  23.84  28.98  48.59  27.87  22.99  28.99  31.97  

Blair Caldwell DF 26 Holden Astra 297.80 15 25.67  43.04 WD 23.09  24.27  24.91  44.64  33.02  22.17  26.69  30.30  

Arthur Ramm DR 12 Ford XF 303.25 16 29.67  29.98  23.95  25.44  27.89 F1 44.20  27.67  23.11  29.76  36.58  

Matthew Dicks DR 4 Commodore VN 306.41 17 30.02  30.83  24.78  38.80 WD 26.76  40.55  27.09  23.74  26.28  37.56  

Cordelia Jones J  L G 16 Special Locost 311.98 18 29.87  28.75  34.54 WD 23.76  26.56  48.49  32.73  26.64  30.50  30.14  

Judith Mitchell L AF 13 Mini Sedan 316.88 19 26.77  29.99  36.17  26.25  30.71  46.89  32.05  24.83  30.78  32.44  

Katelin Ainsworth L DR 14 Commodore VN 327.14 20 29.54 F1 30.16  25.50  24.58  36.04  44.05  28.89  28.48 F1 28.36  41.54  

Anwen Jones J  L G 9 Special Locost 339.68 21 28.77  27.19  24.63  23.54  28.07  62.49  33.50  29.36  33.43  48.70 WD

Alan Prisgrove DR 5 Ford XF 351.25 22 31.58  31.14  36.20  32.32  29.17  48.78  30.13  27.46  29.55  54.92  

Michael Jones G 3 Special Locost 352.67 23 28.16  26.97  40.13  25.91  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 29.41  22.24  29.07  48.70 WD

Kevin Dicks DR 6 Commodore VN 360.54 24 29.00  43.04 WD 26.33  25.98  28.29  49.99  41.69  36.30 WD 30.61  49.31  

Braden Mark J CR 7 Ford Escort 375.60 25 38.26  48.83  32.08  29.26 F1 28.43 F1 44.68  30.31 F1 27.49  35.49 F2 35.77  

Megan Benson J  L CR 24 Nissan Bluebird 376.32 26 31.89  32.91  27.28  27.28  37.23  59.04  53.82  33.57  39.40  33.90  

Rick Dicks DR 15 Commodore VR 384.63 27 34.55  30.73  25.19  34.18  41.46  62.20 WD 31.44  36.30 WD 30.95  57.63  

Curtis Mark J CR 17 Ford Escort 393.33 28 42.66 WD 43.04 WD 34.54 WD 27.27  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 36.25 F1 27.19 F1 31.53  33.77 F1



Queensland  Motorkhana  Championship   Round 2  1st April 2012

Promoted by  Central Coast Car Club (Gladstone) inc.
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did not Finish

NAME Cat     Class CAR O/RIGHT C Pent P Star P Bowler P Top P Clover P Waltz P Trefoil P Crossed P Square P Double P

No TOTAL agon    Hat leaf Clover 4 Point Slalom  Loop

Andrew Mitchell AF 18 Mini Sedan 237.56 1 22.76  25.77  18.66  21.49  21.83  34.58  22.32  19.65  23.23  27.27  

Judith Mitchell L AF 13 Mini Sedan 316.88 2 26.77  29.99  36.17  26.25  30.71  46.89  32.05  24.83  30.78  32.44  

Roger Logan BF 8 Suzuki Swift Gti 266.04 1 24.82  26.15  20.50  21.45  24.33  42.44  29.93  23.41  25.83  27.18  

Peter Lepherd BR 1 Mazda MX5 241.06 1 23.53  22.09  19.39  20.63  22.24  36.61  25.98  19.57  23.69  27.33  

Stewart Bell BR 23 Mazda MX5 249.28 2 23.97  23.27  20.37  20.79  22.84  43.06  24.59  20.28  23.77  26.34  

Jeremy Lepherd J BR 10 Mazda MX5 266.28 3 23.57 F1 25.33  21.06  21.70  23.33  41.51  27.93  22.57  25.09  29.19  

Gordon Fischer CF 20 VW Golf 256.75 1 24.11  24.69 F1 22.06  22.34  22.89  37.73  23.81  21.43  24.58  28.11  

Kyle Honour J CR 19 BMW E30 291.37 1 26.02  28.28  23.84  23.84  28.98  48.59  27.87  22.99  28.99  31.97  

Braden Mark J CR 7 Ford Escort 375.60 2 38.26  48.83  32.08  29.26 F1 28.43 F1 44.68  30.31 F1 27.49  35.49 F2 35.77  

Megan Benson J  L CR 24 Nissan Bluebird 376.32 3 31.89  32.91  27.28  27.28  37.23  59.04  53.82  33.57  39.40  33.90  

Curtis Mark J CR 17 Ford Escort 393.33 4 42.66 WD 43.04 WD 34.54 WD 27.27  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 36.25 F1 27.19 F1 31.53  33.77 F1

Blair Caldwell DF 26 Holden Astra 297.80 1 25.67  43.04 WD 23.09  24.27  24.91  44.64  33.02  22.17  26.69  30.30  

Keith Honour DR 21 Nissan Skyline R32 265.89 1 26.41  27.97  21.69  23.37  23.83  40.32  25.10  20.73  25.38  31.09  

Arthur Ramm DR 12 Ford XF 303.25 2 29.67  29.98  23.95  25.44  27.89 F1 44.20  27.67  23.11  29.76  36.58  

Matthew Dicks DR 4 Commodore VN 306.41 3 30.02  30.83  24.78  38.80 WD 26.76  40.55  27.09  23.74  26.28  37.56  

Katelin Ainsworth L DR 14 Commodore VN 327.14 4 29.54 F1 30.16  25.50  24.58  36.04  44.05  28.89  28.48 F1 28.36  41.54  

Alan Prisgrove DR 5 Ford XF 351.25 5 31.58  31.14  36.20  32.32  29.17  48.78  30.13  27.46  29.55  54.92  

Kevin Dicks DR 6 Commodore VN 360.54 6 29.00  43.04 WD 26.33  25.98  28.29  49.99  41.69  36.30 WD 30.61  49.31  

Rick Dicks DR 15 Commodore VR 384.63 7 34.55  30.73  25.19  34.18  41.46  62.20 WD 31.44  36.30 WD 30.95  57.63  

Noel Caplet F 25 Special Paris 217.02 1 21.84  21.76  17.63  19.59  20.58  31.10  19.71  19.11  21.35  24.35  

Alan McConnell F 27 Special Mini 218.19 2 21.64  21.52  18.33  19.57  19.94  33.58  20.49  18.15  20.39  24.58  

Scott Longton F 22 Special Red Knight 228.54 3 21.33  23.25  17.27  19.40  20.87  36.89  19.85 F1 18.92  21.19  24.57  

Alan Wheeley G 28 Special Casper 234.70 1 22.38  21.97  17.76  20.32  20.57  44.57  20.96  18.87  21.63  25.67  

Terry Scharf G 11 Special Mon Reve 252.09 2 21.42  22.69  18.43  19.66  20.34  40.47 F1 24.46  21.36  24.05  29.21 F1

Keith Butcher G 2 Special Mon Reve 269.28 3 22.67  22.54  18.05  19.47  20.57  62.20 DNF 39.42 DNS 18.53  21.45  24.38  

Cordelia Jones J  L G 16 Special Locost 311.98 4 29.87  28.75  34.54 WD 23.76  26.56  48.49  32.73  26.64  30.50  30.14  

Anwen Jones J  L G 9 Special Locost 339.68 5 28.77  27.19  24.63  23.54  28.07  62.49  33.50  29.36  33.43  48.70 WD

Michael Jones G 3 Special Locost 352.67 6 28.16  26.97  40.13  25.91  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 29.41  22.24  29.07  48.70 WD



Queensland  Motorkhana   Series  Round 2   1st April 2012

Promoted by  Central Coast Car Club (Gladstone) inc.
                 F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start

NAME Cat     Class CAR H/CAP H/C Pent P Star P Bowler P Top P Clover P Waltz P Trefoil P Crossed P Square P Double P

No TOTAL  agon    Hat leaf Clover 4 Point Slalom  Loop

Andrew Mitchell AF 18 Mini Sedan 204.30 1 22.76  25.77  18.66  21.49  21.83  34.58  22.32  19.65  23.23  27.27  

Peter Lepherd BR 1 Mazda MX5 207.31 2 23.53  22.09  19.39  20.63  22.24  36.61  25.98  19.57  23.69  27.33  

Gordon Fischer CF 20 VW Golf 211.44 3 24.11  24.69 F1 22.06  22.34  22.89  37.73  23.81  21.43  24.58  28.11  

Keith Honour DR 21 Nissan Skyline R32 212.71 4 26.41  27.97  21.69  23.37  23.83  40.32  25.10  20.73  25.38  31.09  

Stewart Bell BR 23 Mazda MX5 214.38 5 23.97  23.27  20.37  20.79  22.84  43.06  24.59  20.28  23.77  26.34  

Noel Caplet F 25 Special Paris 217.02 6 21.84  21.76  17.63  19.59  20.58  31.10  19.71  19.11  21.35  24.35  

Alan McConnell F 27 Special Mini 218.19 7 21.64  21.52  18.33  19.57  19.94  33.58  20.49  18.15  20.39  24.58  

Scott Longton F 22 Special Red Knight 228.54 8 21.33  23.25  17.27  19.40  20.87  36.89  19.85 F1 18.92  21.19  24.57  

Roger Logan BF 8 Suzuki Swift Gti 228.79 9 24.82  26.15  20.50  21.45  24.33  42.44  29.93  23.41  25.83  27.18  

Jeremy Lepherd J BR 10 Mazda MX5 229.70 10 23.57 F1 25.33  21.06  21.70  23.33  41.51  27.93  22.57  25.09  29.19  

Alan Wheeley G 28 Special Casper 234.70 11 22.38  21.97  17.76  20.32  20.57  44.57  20.96  18.87  21.63  25.67  

Kyle Honour J CR 19 BMW E30 236.01 12 26.02  28.28  23.84  23.84  28.98  48.59  27.87  22.99  28.99  31.97  

Arthur Ramm DR 12 Ford XF 243.60 13 29.67  29.98  23.95  25.44  27.89 F1 44.20  27.67  23.11  29.76  36.58  

Blair Caldwell DF 26 Holden Astra 249.40 14 25.67  43.04 WD 23.09  24.27  24.91  44.64  33.02  22.17  26.69  30.30  

Terry Scharf G 11 Special Mon Reve 252.09 15 21.42  22.69  18.43  19.66  20.34  40.47 F1 24.46  21.36  24.05  29.21 F1

Matthew Dicks DR 4 Commodore VN 252.89 16 30.02  30.83  24.78  38.80 WD 26.76  40.55  27.09  23.74  26.28  37.56  

Katelin Ainsworth L DR 14 Commodore VN 263.71 17 29.54 F1 30.16  25.50  24.58  36.04  44.05  28.89  28.48 F1 28.36  41.54  

Keith Butcher G 2 Special Mon Reve 269.28 18 22.67  22.54  18.05  19.47  20.57  62.20 DNF 39.42 DNS 18.53  21.45  24.38  

Judith Mitchell L AF 13 Mini Sedan 272.52 19 26.77  29.99  36.17  26.25  30.71  46.89  32.05  24.83  30.78  32.44  

Alan Prisgrove DR 5 Ford XF 281.00 20 31.58  31.14  36.20  32.32  29.17  48.78  30.13  27.46  29.55  54.92  

Kevin Dicks DR 6 Commodore VN 304.30 21 29.00  43.04 WD 26.33  25.98  28.29  49.99  41.69  36.30 WD 30.61  49.31  

Megan Benson J  L CR 24 Nissan Bluebird 304.82 22 31.89  32.91  27.28  27.28  37.23  59.04  53.82  33.57  39.40  33.90  

Braden Mark J CR 7 Ford Escort 308.99 23 38.26  48.83  32.08  29.26 F1 28.43 F1 44.68  30.31 F1 27.49  35.49 F2 35.77  

Cordelia Jones J  L G 16 Special Locost 311.98 24 29.87  28.75  34.54 WD 23.76  26.56  48.49  32.73  26.64  30.50  30.14  

Rick Dicks DR 15 Commodore VR 327.40 25 34.55  30.73  25.19  34.18  41.46  62.20 WD 31.44  36.30 WD 30.95  57.63  

Anwen Jones J  L G 9 Special Locost 339.68 26 28.77  27.19  24.63  23.54  28.07  62.49  33.50  29.36  33.43  48.70 WD

Michael Jones G 3 Special Locost 352.67 27 28.16  26.97  40.13  25.91  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 29.41  22.24  29.07  48.70 WD

Curtis Mark J CR 17 Ford Escort 363.69 28 42.66 WD 43.04 WD 34.54 WD 27.27  39.88 WD 62.20 WD 36.25 F1 27.19 F1 31.53  33.77 F1


